© HIGHVOLT Prüftechnik Dresden GmbH – 2014/05 – 5-85-11-1.docx –  Subject to change without prior notice 1/3
HIGHVOLT Prüftechnik Dresden GmbH
Marie-Curie-Straße 10
01139 Dresden, Germany
Phone +49 351 8425-700
Fax +49 351 8425-679
E-mail sales@highvolt.de
Website www.highvolt.de

The handling of the ATOS is user-friendly: once the test object is connected to the device most measurements
can be executed by just one simple interaction with the measuring equipment.
Type designation
The type designation depends on the design types and the main parameters as follows:
ATOS-a (a = maximum of absolute DC current of the winding resistance meter)
Example: ATOS-50 means a device capable to deliver up to 50A DC for resistance measurements.
© HIGHVOLT Prüftechnik Dresden GmbH – 2014/05 – 5-85-11-1.docx –  Subject to change without prior notice 2/3
Table 1: Technical Data
Technical Data unit
Type
ATOS-100
Type
ATOS-50
System components
  Winding resistance meter  WR100-12 R WR50-12 R
  Turns ratio meter  TR Mark III R TR Mark III R
  Multiplexer A  MUX R MUX R
  Multiplexer B  MUX R MUX R
  Safety Unit  ISU R ISU R
Output Winding Resistance Meter
  Voltage V 0 to 50 0 to 50
  Test Current A 0.025 to 100A 0.025 to 50A
Performance Winding Resistance Meter
   Measurement Range Ω 0 to 100k 0 to 100k
   Accuracy %
Rdg.
±0.1  ±5*10-8Ω
 (@100A test current)
±0.1  ±5*10-8Ω
 (@50A test current)
   Resolution digits 5 5
Output Ratio Meter / Phase Angle
   Voltage V 1 to 100
(automatic test voltage range)
1 to 100
(automatic test voltage range)
   Test Current A 0 to 1A 0 to 1A
Performance Ratio Meter
   Measurement Range Ratio 0.8 to 16000 0.8 to 16000
   Accuracy %
Rdg.
±0.3 ±1 LSD (@10V/100V,
ratio <2000 )
±0.3 ±1 LSD (@10V/100V,
ratio <2000 )
   Resolution digits 5 5
Performance Phase Angle
   Measurement Range deg(°) -90 to +90 -90 to +90
   Accuracy deg(°) ±0.6  ±1 LSD (@10V,
ratio <2000 )
±0.6  ±1 LSD (@10V,
ratio <2000 )
   Resolution deg(°) 0.01 0.01
Features
   Intended Use  Laboratory Laboratory
   Charges inductive loads  Yes Yes
   Protection circuitry  Yes Yes
   Discharge indicator  Yes Yes
   Emergency STOP button  Yes Yes
   DC current adjustable  Yes Yes
   Temperature channels  3 3
   Display  Color LCD, Touch screen Color LCD, Touch screen